NOTICE

It is notified for information of all concerned that LLB (H) Semester I
Examination of the A.Y. 2021- 22 will be commenced as per the schedule
which are given below:

Date
24/02/2022

25/02/2022

26/02/2022

28/02/2022

02/03/2022

03/03/2022

ATASI ROY KHASKEL
Principal

Sarsuna Law College

Time

12:00 Noon — 3:00
PM

12:00 Noon — 3:00
PM

12:00 Noon — 3:00
PM
12:00 Noon — 3:00
PM
12:00 Noon — 3:00
PM

12:00 Noon — 3:00
PM

Course Code
LB 101C

LB 102C

LB 103C

LB 104C

LB 105C

LB 106C

Course Title
Jurisprudence and
Legal Theory
Indian
Constitutional Law
-1

Family Law — |

Law of Torts, MV
And CP Laws
General Principals
of Contract &
Specific Relief
Right to
Information






