NOTICE

It is notified for information of all concerned that LLB (H) Semester I Examination of the A.Y. 2021– 22 will be commenced as per the schedule which are given below:

Date 24/02/2022	Time 12:00 Noon – 3:00 PM	Course Code LB 101C	Course Title Jurisprudence and Legal Theory
25/02/2022	12:00 Noon – 3:00 PM	LB 102C	Indian Constitutional Law – I
26/02/2022	12:00 Noon – 3:00 PM	LB 103C	Family Law – I
28/02/2022	12:00 Noon – 3:00 PM	LB 104C	Law of Torts, MV And CP Laws
02/03/2022	12:00 Noon – 3:00 PM	LB 105C	General Principals of Contract & Specific Relief
03/03/2022	12:00 Noon – 3:00 PM	LB 106C	Right to Information

ATASI ROY KHASKEL

Principal

Sarsuna Law College